APPENDIX

MAIN COMPETITORS

SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE

MERSEN INSIDE

H1 2017 FINANCIAL RESTATEMENT

CONTACTS

Mersen – September 201723

MAIN COMPETITORS

ANTICORROSION EQUIPMENT

SGL CARBON (GER)

GRAPHITE SPECIALTIES

TOYO TANSO (JP), TOKAI CARBON (JP),

SGL CARBON (GER), SCHUNK (GER)

POWER TRANSFER TECHNOLOGIES

MORGAN ADVANCED MATERIAL (UK),

SCHUNK (GER)

ELECTRICAL PROTECTION & CONTROL

EATON/ BUSSMANN (US)

SOLUTIONS FOR POWER MANAGEMENT

EATON (US), ROGERS (US), METHODE (US),

LYTRON (US)

ADVANCED MATERIALS ELECTRICAL POWER

Mersen – September 201724

57%30%

13%

FRENCH

INSTITUTIONAL

SHAREHOLDERS

INSTITUTIONAL

SHAREHOLDERS

OUTSIDE FRANCE

INDIVIDUAL

SHAREHOLDERS

Main shareholders

As of June. 2017

ARDIAN 17.7 %

BPIFRANCE

INVESTISSEMENT 15.5 %

SOFINA 8.2 %

SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE

Mersen – September 201725

MERSEN IN THE SOLAR ENERGY (SALES €40M IN 2016)

Mersen – September 201726

MERSEN IN THE WIND ENERGY (SALES €45M IN 2016)

Mersen – September 201727

MERSEN IN THE AERONAUTICS (SALES €40M IN 2016)

Mersen – September 201728

MERSEN IN THE ELECTRIC VEHICLE (SALES €10M IN 2016)

Mersen – September 201729

H1 2017 RESTATEMENT

BEFORE AFTER

H1 2016 H2 2016 2016

Current Operating

Result
30.6 29.3 59.9

Current Operating

Margin
7.8% 7.8% 7.8%

Non-recurring income

and loss
(3.5) (23.0) (26.5)

Amortization of

revalued intangible

assets

(0.7) (0.5) (1.2)

Operating Result 26.4 5.8 32.2

H1 2016 H2 2016 2016

Current Operating

Result
29.9 28.8 58.7

Current Operating

Margin
7.7% 7.7% 7.7%

Non-recurring income

and loss
(3.5) (23.0) (26.5)

Operating Result 26.4 5.8 32.2

Mersen – September 201730

CONTACTS

VÉRONIQUE BOCA, IR

veronique.boca@mersen.com

+33 1 4691 54 40

MERSEN.COM/INVESTORS/PROFILE

SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook.com/Mersen

LinkedIn.com/company/mersen

Youtube.com/user/MersenGroup

mailto:veronique.boca@mersen.com